
Overall Place Category Place Bib Name Category Age Sex Time
1 1 48 Serfass,  Patrick Male 35 M
2 2 33 Mcclement,  Anthony Male 37 M 1:11:57
3 3 24 Lang,  Braden Male 29 M 1:12:00
4 4 28 Leonard,  Patrick Male 46 M 1:13:30
5 5 7 Choe,  Yong Male 40 M 1:21:15
6 1 14 Finneren,  Holli Female 26 F 1:21:31
7 6 32 Martin,  Chris Male 45 M 1:21:54
8 2 56 Valint,  Brittany Female 26 F 1:22:40
9 7 40 Pannett,  Patrick Male 35 M 1:22:52

10 3 34 Mcmanmon,  Mary Female 30 F 1:23:28
11 8 52 Tack,  Robert Male 47 M 1:24:24
12 9 30 Locke,  Mike Male 35 M 1:24:48
13 10 60 Harris,  Jaime Male 34 M 1:25:30
14 11 27 Lee,  Jae Male 47 M 1:25:34
15 12 59 Gridley,  Johnathon Male 29 M 1:28:03
16 13 22 Kirby,  David Male 34 M 1:30:49
17 14 53 Tetlow,  Justin Male 27 M 1:30:56
18 4 13 Favin,  Jenna Female 27 F 1:31:05
19 15 20 Jarosz,  Jacob Male 26 M 1:31:18
20 5 8 Coleman,  Elizabeth Female 36 F 1:32:05
21 16 35 Mcmanmon,  Robert Male 31 M 1:33:27
22 17 16 Gore,  Wayne Male 45 M 1:34:08
23 18 38 North,  Michael Male 31 M 1:35:45
24 19 10 Crossley,  Matthew Male 36 M 1:39:15
25 6 50 Shelly,  Christine Female 40 F 1:39:24
26 7 45 Safferstone,  Heather Female 30 F 1:39:47
27 8 18 Grollman,  Tatania Female 37 F 1:40:15
28 9 58 Yu,  Debbie Female 28 F 1:40:18
29 10 9 Coyle,  Katherine  M Female 38 F 1:40:24
30 11 54 Torres,  Gabrielle Female 31 F 1:41:20
31 12 19 Heller,  Misha Female 28 F 1:41:47
32 13 46 Saharsky,  Nicole Female 38 F 1:46:04



33 14 57 Woods,  Sylvia Female 36 F 1:46:35
34 20 4 Andonegui,  Luis Male 42 M 1:46:48
35 15 42 Phillips,  Jennifer Female 34 F 1:47:44
36 21 25 Lavey,  Darren Male 34 M 1:47:56
37 22 6 Campbell,  Eric Male 36 M 1:49:45
38 23 17 Graceffo,  Gary Male 56 M 1:50:20
39 24 31 Maldonado,  Jose Male 24 M 1:52:07
40 25 23 Kuroda,  Kaz Male 59 M 1:54:34
41 16 41 Pere,  Dani Female F 1:55:06
42 17 29 Levin,  Madeleine Female 51 F 1:57:28

- - 21 Kiessling,  Rebecca Female 35 F DNF
- - 37 Moshier,  Heather Female 39 F DNF
- - 55 Torres,  Pablo Male 34 M DNF
- - 36 Mica,  Paul Male 35 M DNF
- - 3 Aloisi,  Matt Male 36 M DNF
- - 26 Lawson,  Ben Male 29 M DNF
- - 61 Chang,  Chaio Swim  Only 53 M DNF



Overall Place Category Place Bib Name Category Age Sex Time
6 1 14 Finneren, Holli Female 26 F 1:21:31
8 2 56 Valint, Brittany Female 26 F 1:22:40

10 3 34 Mcmanmon, Mary Female 30 F 1:23:28
18 4 13 Favin, Jenna Female 27 F 1:31:05
20 5 8 Coleman, Elizabeth Female 36 F 1:32:05
25 6 50 Shelly, Christine Female 40 F 1:39:24
26 7 45 Safferstone, Heather Female 30 F 1:39:47
27 8 18 Grollman, Tatania Female 37 F 1:40:15
28 9 58 Yu, Debbie Female 28 F 1:40:18
29 10 9 Coyle, Katherine M Female 38 F 1:40:24
30 11 54 Torres, Gabrielle Female 31 F 1:41:20
31 12 19 Heller, Misha Female 28 F 1:41:47
32 13 46 Saharsky, Nicole Female 38 F 1:46:04
33 14 57 Woods, Sylvia Female 36 F 1:46:35
35 15 42 Phillips, Jennifer Female 34 F 1:47:44
41 16 41 Pere, Dani Female F 1:55:06
42 17 29 Levin, Madeleine Female 51 F 1:57:28

- - 21 Kiessling, Rebecca Female 35 F DNF
- - 37 Moshier, Heather Female 39 F DNF



Overall Place Category Place Bib Name Category Age Sex Time
1 1 48 Serfass, Patrick Male 35 M
2 2 33 Mcclement, Anthony Male 37 M 1:11:57
3 3 24 Lang, Braden Male 29 M 1:12:00
4 4 28 Leonard, Patrick Male 46 M 1:13:30
5 5 7 Choe, Yong Male 40 M 1:21:15
7 6 32 Martin, Chris Male 45 M 1:21:54
9 7 40 Pannett, Patrick Male 35 M 1:22:52

11 8 52 Tack, Robert Male 47 M 1:24:24
12 9 30 Locke, Mike Male 35 M 1:24:48
13 10 60 Harris, Jaime Male 34 M 1:25:30
14 11 27 Lee, Jae Male 47 M 1:25:34
15 12 59 Gridley, Johnathon Male 29 M 1:28:03
16 13 22 Kirby, David Male 34 M 1:30:49
17 14 53 Tetlow, Justin Male 27 M 1:30:56
19 15 20 Jarosz, Jacob Male 26 M 1:31:18
21 16 35 Mcmanmon, Robert Male 31 M 1:33:27
22 17 16 Gore, Wayne Male 45 M 1:34:08
23 18 38 North, Michael Male 31 M 1:35:45
24 19 10 Crossley, Matthew Male 36 M 1:39:15
34 20 4 Andonegui, Luis Male 42 M 1:46:48
36 21 25 Lavey, Darren Male 34 M 1:47:56
37 22 6 Campbell, Eric Male 36 M 1:49:45
38 23 17 Graceffo, Gary Male 56 M 1:50:20
39 24 31 Maldonado, Jose Male 24 M 1:52:07
40 25 23 Kuroda, Kaz Male 59 M 1:54:34

- - 55 Torres, Pablo Male 34 M DNF
- - 36 Mica, Paul Male 35 M DNF
- - 3 Aloisi, Matt Male 36 M DNF
- - 26 Lawson, Ben Male 29 M DNF


